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Title: Denials of various small claims
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Your C &:mmmee on Finance. Small Claims Dmszon, to which was referred on
7 = [0~ 20/ 0 and on subsequent dates, sundry dlaims as follows.

- To the President and Member of the Cxty Council:

v

. (List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

Y

having had the same under advxsemem:, begs leave to repon and reoommend th:t Your Homnble
Body _QQ_NQLI_’!;S_ Said Claxm.s for Payment: _

N This recommendation was concurredinby_____ o (@ viva voce vote of thd)
membcr of the commmee (with - diss'entinﬁvote(s)). '
Respectfully submitted.

e



Claim Number

Claimant

Denied Claims by Claim Number

Introduced To City Council

City Of Chicago

Denied Date: 04/24/2012

2010295912
2011307695
2011310572
2011311089
2011311212
2011311229
2011311230
2011311231
2012311081
2012311093
2012311211
2012311251
2012311232

GASIENICA, MARIOLA
MULLIGAN, VERA
TRANSPORTATION, INC., CUSHING
JACKSON, CORIEONTE
PORTEE, SUSAN

BUCIO, ROSA

LAUER, LYNNE
JANKOWSKA, MAGDALENA
MARZULLO, CONNIE
MYERS, THERESA

MUNOZ, EDWIN

BOLDEN, JUANITA
TAYLOR, THELMA

03/10/2010
09/08/2011
02/15/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/14/2012
03/15/2012

Run Date: 04/20/2012 15:45:40 Run By: DKRYSTYN

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page 1of 1



