

Office of the Chicago City Clerk



CL2012-959

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

Sponsor(s):

Туре:

Title:

Committee(s) Assignment:

4/24/2012

Burke, Edward M. (14)

Claim

Denials of various small claims

Committee on Finance

Chicago, 4-18, 20

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 3 - 10 - 20/0 and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body <u>Do Not Pass</u> Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by______ (a viva voce vote of the member of the committee (with_______ dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted.

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Number

Denied Date: 04/24/2012

Claim Number	Claimant	Introduced To City Council
2010295912	GASIENICA, MARIOLA	03/10/2010
2011307695	MULLIGAN, VERA	09/08/2011
2011310572	TRANSPORTATION, INC., CUSHING	02/15/2012
2011311089	JACKSON, CORIEONTE	03/14/2012
2011311212	PORTEE, SUSAN	03/14/2012
2011311229	BUCIO, ROSA	03/14/2012
2011311230	LAUER, LYNNE	03/14/2012
2011311231	JANKOWSKA, MAGDALENA	03/14/2012
2012311081	MARZULLO, CONNIE	03/14/2012
2012311093	MYERS, THERESA	03/14/2012
2012311211	MUNOZ, EDWIN	03/14/2012
2012311251	BOLDEN, JUANITA	03/14/2012
2012311232	TAYLOR, THELMA	03/15/2012

ċ.